18 Indoor Catalo Panel Series2   gue -
SPOT LIGHT HOTEL LIGHTINGDOWN LIGHT PANEL LIGHT
TRACK LIGHTRETAIL LIGHTING
SOFT LIGHTS
ANTI-GLARE LIGHTSBACKLIT PANEL OFFICE LIGHTINGAMBIENT LIGHTING
ACCENT LIGHTING
PENDANT LIGHT
HANGING LIGHT

Ø300/ Ø400/ Ø500/ Ø600
Pendant Luminaire
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Cree
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
90lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL331010, WL331014-900lm/ WL331011, WL331015-1350lm
WL331012, WL331016-1800lm/ WL331013, WL331017-2250lm
Product
Code
110° (110)
Down

597x597
Fixed Luminaire
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Epistar
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
100lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL331006, WL331008, WL331019-2700lm
WL331007, WL331009, WL331020-3200lm
Product
Code
100° (100)
Fixed Luminaire

Recessed, Surface &
Pendant Luminaire
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
60lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WMR-3030-XX-18-60/54-1080lm/ WMR-3030-XX-18-95/54-1710lm
WMR-6030-XX-22-75/54-1650lm/ WMR-6030-XX-22-95/54-2090lm
WMR-12030-XX-36-120/54-4320lm
Product
Code
110° (110)
Recessed, Surface &

Recessed, Surface &
Pendant Luminaire
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Technical Details
Operating Temp
Life Time
Power Factor
Power Cable
IP Rate
IK Protection
Tilt/Rotate
-20°C~+45°C
50,000hrs
>0.9
23x0.75mm / L=0.5m
IP54
NA
NA
WMR-6060-XX-36-100/54-3600lm
WMR-6060-XX-36-120/54-4320lm/ WMR-6060-XX-40-120/54-4800lm
WMR-6060-XX-25-140/54-3500lm/ WMR-6060-XX-36-140/54-5040lm/ WMR-6060-XX-40-140/54-5600lm
WMR-12060-XX-60-120/54-7200lm
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W